SICK.COM
DATA SHEET
BEF-MS12L-NB
Brackets
Mounting systems
MOUNTING SYSTEMS - BEF-MS12L-NB
MOUNTING SYSTEMS
BEF-MS12L-NB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type part no.
BEF-MS12L-NB 4058913
Further device versions and accessories at www.sick.com/Brackets
DETAILED TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURES
Accessory group Mounting systems
Accessory family Brackets
Description Mounting bar, L-shaped, 250 mm x 250 mm, stainless steel
Material Stainless steel (1.4571)
Mounting system type Mounting bar
2 DATA SHEET | SICK 2026-05-22 22:32:08 · SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MOUNTING SYSTEMS - BEF-MS12L-NB
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
A
B
R12
 (0.47)
1.5 (0.06) x 45°
1
.5
 (
0
.0
6
)
x
4
5
°
90°
Ø
 1
2
 (
0
.4
7
)
Dimensions in mm (inch)
① BEF-MS12L-(N)A: A = 150 mm, B = 150 mm
② BEF-MS12L-(N)B: A = 250 mm, B = 250 mm
③ BEF-MS12L-S01: A = 50 mm, B = 170 mm
④ BEF-MS12L-S02: A = 100 mm, B = 170 mm
⑤ BEF-MS12L-S03: A = 100 mm, B = 250 mm
⑥ BEF-MS12L-S04: A = 150 mm, B = 350 mm
Further information as well as suitable accessories, example applications and downloads such as CAD di-
mensional models, operating instructions and software can be found at www.sick.com/4058913
2026-05-22 22:32:08 · SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE DATA SHEET | SICK 3